
NOTIFICATION OF AWARDS OF CONTRACT FOR ASANTE AKIM CENTRAL MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY

	NO.
	Name of Project
	Location 
	Funding Source
	Contractor
	Contract Sum
	Award Date
	Start Date
	Finish Date
	Duration

	1
	Construction of 1no. CHPS compound with mechanized borehole and urinal and supply of Furniture and equipment.
	Nsiahkrom
	DACF-RFG
	Paa Olu Company Limited
	471,669.20
	3/11/2021
	17/11/21
	31/05/22
	6 Calendar Months









[bookmark: _GoBack]
